2024 Topps Museum Collection Baseball

Card

BASE CARDS COPPER

BASE CARDS GOLD

BASE CARDS AMETHYST

BASE CARDS RUBY

BASE CARDS BLUE TOPAZ

BASE CARDS SAPPHIRE

BASE CARDS DIAMOND

BASE CARDS EMERALD

BASE CARDS PRINTING PLATES

CANVAS COLLECTION REPRINTS

CANVAS COLLECTION REPRINTS ARTIST PROOF

BODY OF WORK

BODY OF WORK ARTIST PROOF

PRIVATE VIEWING

PRIVATE VIEWING ARTIST PROOF

CANVAS COLLECTION ORIGINALS

CANVAS COLLECTION ORIGINAL PLAYER AUTOGRAPHS

CANVAS COLLECTION ORIGINAL SHAPED SKETCH CARDS
CANVAS COLLECTION MUSEUM MURALS

MEANINGFUL MATERIAL RELICS

MEANINGFUL MATERIAL RELICS COPPER

MEANINGFUL MATERIAL RELICS GOLD

MEANINGFUL MATERIAL REILCS SAPPHIRE

MEANINGFUL MATERIAL RELICS AMETHYST

MEANINGFUL MATERIAL RELICS RUBY

MEANINGFUL MATERIAL RELICS EMERALD

MEANINGFUL MATERIAL RELICS LEGENDS

MEANINGFUL MATERIAL RELICS LEGENDS COPPER
MEANINGFUL MATERIAL RELICS LEGENDS GOLD

MEANINGFUL MATERIAL RELICS LEGENDS SAPPHIRE
MEANINGFUL MATERIAL RELICS LEGENDS AMETHYST
MEANINGFUL MATERIAL RELICS LEGENDS RUBY

MEANINGFUL MATERIAL RELICS LEGENDS EMERALD

DUAL MEANINGFUL MATERIAL RELICS

DUAL MEANINGFUL MATERIAL RELICS COPPER

DUAL MEANINGFUL MATERIAL RELICS GOLD

DUAL MEANINGFUL MATERIAL RELICS EMERALD

MOMENTOUS MATERIAL JUMBO PATCH RELICS

MOMENTOUS MATERIAL JUMBO PATCH RELICS EMERALD
MUSEUM MEMORABILIA

MUSEUM MEMORABILIA LAUNDRY TAG RELICS

MLB AUTHENTICATED BASE RELICS

MLB AUTHENTICATED BASE RELICS RUBY

MLB AUTHENTICATED BASE RELICS EMERALD

SINGLE PLAYER PRIMARY PIECES QUAD RELICS

SINGLE PLAYER PRIMARY PIECES QUAD RELICS COPPER
SINGLE PLAYER PRIMARY PIECES QUAD RELICS GOLD

SINGLE PLAYER PRIMARY PIECES QUAD RELICS AMETHYST
SINGLE PLAYER PRIMARY PIECES QUAD RELICS SAPPHIRE
SINGLE PLAYER PRIMARY PIECES QUAD RELICS RUBY

SINGLE PLAYER PRIMARY PIECES QUAD RELICS EMERALD
SINGLE PLAYER PRIMARY PIECES QUAD RELICS LEGENDS
SINGLE PLAYER PRIMARY PIECES QUAD RELICS LEGENDS COPPER
SINGLE PLAYER PRIMARY PIECES QUAD RELICS LEGENDS GOLD
SINGLE PLAYER PRIMARY PIECES QUAD RELICS LEGENDS AMETHYST
SINGLE PLAYER PRIMARY PIECES QUAD RELICS LEGENDS SAPPHIRE
SINGLE PLAYER PRIMARY PIECES QUAD RELICS LEGENDS RUBY
SINGLE PLAYER PRIMARY PIECES QUAD RELICS LEGENDS EMERALD
FOUR PLAYER PRIMARY PIECES QUAD RELICS

5593 - MLB-MUSEUM COLLECTION 2024 HOBBY DISTRIBUTOR
1:2

1:8
1:16
1:31
1:61
1:11
1:301
1:1,482
1:376
1:8
1:62
1:16
1:121
1:16
1:121
1:502
1:8,455
1:2,246
1:4792
1:13
1:26
1:37
1:52
1:87
1:131
1:1,272
1:40
1:81
1:113
1:159
1:263
1:516
1:5135
1:131
1:187
1:651
1:6,249
1:454
1:2,114
1:800
1:834
1:749
1:1,514
1:7,567
1:17
1:34
1:67
1:111
1:83
1:166
1:1,615
1:45
1:91
1:177
1:286
1:222
1:376
1:3,686
1:85




2024 Topps Museum Collection Baseball

Card

FOUR PLAYER PRIMARY PIECES QUAD RELICS COPPER

FOUR PLAYER PRIMARY PIECES QUAD RELICS GOLD

FOUR PLAYER PRIMARY PIECES QUAD RELICS AMETHYST

FOUR PLAYER PRIMARY PIECES QUAD RELICS SAPPHIRE

FOUR PLAYER PRIMARY PIECES QUAD RELICS RUBY

FOUR PLAYER PRIMARY PIECES QUAD RELICS EMERALD

DUAL PLAYER PRIMARY PIECES QUAD RELICS

DUAL PLAYER PRIMARY PIECES QUAD RELICS COPPER

DUAL PLAYER PRIMARY PIECES QUAD RELICS GOLD

DUAL PLAYER PRIMARY PIECES QUAD RELICS AMETHYST

DUAL PLAYER PRIMARY PIECES QUAD RELICS RUBY

DUAL PLAYER PRIMARY PIECES QUAD RELICS SAPPHIRE

DUAL PLAYER PRIMARY PIECES QUAD RELICS EMERALD

DUAL PLAYER PRIMARY PIECES QUAD RELICS LEGENDS

DUAL PLAYER PRIMARY PIECES QUAD RELICS LEGENDS COPPER

DUAL PLAYER PRIMARY PIECES QUAD RELICS LEGENDS GOLD

DUAL PLAYER PRIMARY PIECES QUAD RELICS LEGENDS AMETHYST

DUAL PLAYER PRIMARY PIECES QUAD RELICS LEGENDS SAPPHIRE

DUAL PLAYER PRIMARY PIECES QUAD RELICS LEGENDS RUBY

DUAL PLAYER PRIMARY PIECES QUAD RELICS LEGENDS EMERALD

ARCHIVAL AUTOGRAPHS

ARCHIVAL AUTOGRAPHS COPPER

ARCHIVAL AUTOGRAPHS GOLD

ARCHIVAL AUTOGRAPHS AMETHYST

ARCHIVAL AUTOGRAPHS SAPPHIRE

ARCHIVAL AUTOGRAPHS PINK SAPPHIRE

ARCHIVAL AUTOGRAPHS RUBY

ARCHIVAL AUTOGRAPHS EMERALD

ATELIER AUTOGRAPHED BOOK CARD

SUPERSTAR SHOWPIECES AUTOGRAPHS

DUAL ON CARD AUTOGRAPHS

TRIPLE ON CARD AUTOGRAPHS

MUSEUM FRAMED AUTOGRAPHS BRONZE FRAME

MUSEUM FRAMED AUTOGRAPHS SILVER FRAME

MUSEUM FRAMED AUTOGRAPHS GOLD FRAME

MUSEUM FRAMED AUTOGRAPHS BLACK FRAME

MUSEUM FRAMED AUTOGRAPHS WOOD FRAME

FRAMED HALL OF FAME AUTOGRAPHS BRONZE FRAME

MUSEUM FRAMED AUTOGRAPH PATCH CARDS

MUSEUM FRAMED DUAL AUTOGRAPH PATCH BOOK CARDS HINGED FRAME
MOMENTOUS MATERIAL JUMBO PATCH AUTOGRAPHS

MOMENTOUS MATERIAL JUMBO PATCH AUTOGRAPHS GOLD

MOMENTOUS MATERIAL JUMBO PATCH AUTOGRAPHS EMERALD

MOMENTOUS MATERIAL DUAL JUMBO PATCH AUTOGRAPH BOOK CARD
MOMENTOUS MATERIAL DUAL JUMBO PATCH AUTOGRAPH BOOK CARD EMERALD
SINGLE PLAYER SIGNATURE SWATCHES DUAL RELIC AUTOGRAPHS

SINGLE PLAYER SIGNATURE SWATCHES DUAL RELIC AUTOGRAPHS PINK
SINGLE PLAYER SIGNATURE SWATCHES DUAL RELIC AUTOGRAPHS COPPER
SINGLE PLAYER SIGNATURE SWATCHES DUAL RELIC AUTOGRAPHS GOLD
SINGLE PLAYER SIGNATURE SWATCHES DUAL RELIC AUTOGRAPHS SAPPHIRE
SINGLE PLAYER SIGNATURE SWATCHES DUAL RELIC AUTOGRAPHS AMETHYST
SINGLE PLAYER SIGNATURE SWATCHES DUAL RELIC AUTOGRAPHS RUBY
SINGLE PLAYER SIGNATURE SWATCHES DUAL RELIC AUTOGRAPHS EMERALD
SINGLE PLAYER SIGNATURE SWATCHES TRIPLE RELIC AUTOGRAPHS

SINGLE PLAYER SIGNATURE SWATCHES TRIPLE RELIC AUTOGRAPHS PINK
SINGLE PLAYER SIGNATURE SWATCHES TRIPLE RELIC AUTOGRAPHS COPPER
SINGLE PLAYER SIGNATURE SWATCHES TRIPLE RELIC AUTOGRAPHS GOLD
SINGLE PLAYER SIGNATURE SWATCHES TRIPLE RELIC AUTOGRAPHS SAPPHIRE
SINGLE PLAYER SIGNATURE SWATCHES TRIPLE RELIC AUTOGRAPHS AMETHYST

5593 - MLB-MUSEUM COLLECTION 2024 HOBBY DISTRIBUTOR
1:171
1:301
1:500
1:377
1:749

1:7,567
1:76
1:154
1:301
1:500
1:749
1:377
1:7,567
1:102
1:171
1:301
1:500
1:377
1:749
1:7,567
1:10
1:43
1:75
1:124
1:94
1:25
1:190
1:1,970
1:198
1:233
1:466
1:2,522
1:112
1:129
1:194
1:383
1:1,997
1:3,125
1:3,125
1:11,056
1:121
1:311
1:1,529
1:856
1:4,357
1:13
1:31
1:53
1:114
1:147
1:209
1:433
1:2,662
1:28
1:48
1:89
1:175
1:185
1:244




2024 Topps Museum Collection Baseball

Card 5593 - MLB-MUSEUM COLLECTION 2024 HOBBY DISTRIBUTOR
SINGLE PLAYER SIGNATURE SWATCHES TRIPLE RELIC AUTOGRAPHS RUBY 1:448
SINGLE PLAYER SIGNATURE SWATCHES TRIPLE RELIC AUTOGRAPHS EMERALD 1:4,638
AUTOGRAPHED JUMBO LUMBER BAT RELICS 1:1,452
AUTOGRAPHED JUMBO LUMBER BAT RELICS EMERALD 1:7,187
MLB AUTHENTICATED BASE AUTOGRAPH RELICS 1:535
MLB AUTHENTICATED BASE AUTOGRAPH RELICS RUBY 1:1,467
MLB AUTHENTICATED BASE AUTOGRAPH RELICS EMERALD 1:7,189
MUSEUM QUALITY CUT SIGNATRUES 1:2,246
MUSEUM QUALITY CUT SIGNATURES RELICS 1:20,532
MLB AUTHENTICATED RELIC AUTOGRAPH CARDS 1:645
MLB AUTHENTICATED RELIC AUTOGRAPH CARDS RUBY 1:1,273
MLB AUTHENTICATED RELIC AUTOGRAPH CARDS EMERALD 1:6,251
DUAL AUTOGRAPHED JUMBO LUMBER BAT RELICS BOOK 1:1,467
DUAL AUTOGRAPHED JUMBO LUMBER BAT RELICS BOOK EMERALD 1:7,187

JUMBO LUMBER BAT NAMEPLATE RELIC 1:1,969




