2024 Topps Museum Collection Baseball



Card	5593 - MLB-MUSEUM COLLECTION 2024 HOBBY DISTRIBUTOR
BASE CARDS COPPER	1:2 1:8
BASE CARDS GOLD	
BASE CARDS AMETHYST	1:16
BASE CARDS RUBY	1:31
BASE CARDS BLUE TOPAZ	1:61
BASE CARDS SAPPHIRE	1:11
BASE CARDS DIAMOND	1:301
BASE CARDS EMERALD	1:1,482
BASE CARDS PRINTING PLATES	1:376
CANVAS COLLECTION REPRINTS	1:8
CANVAS COLLECTION REPRINTS ARTIST PROOF	1:62
BODY OF WORK	1:16
BODY OF WORK ARTIST PROOF	1:121
PRIVATE VIEWING	1:16
PRIVATE VIEWING ARTIST PROOF	1:121
CANVAS COLLECTION ORIGINALS	1:502
CANVAS COLLECTION ORIGINAL PLAYER AUTOGRAPHS	1:8,455
CANVAS COLLECTION ORIGINAL SHAPED SKETCH CARDS	1:2,246
CANVAS COLLECTION MUSEUM MURALS	1:4792
MEANINGFUL MATERIAL RELICS	1:13
MEANINGFUL MATERIAL RELICS COPPER	1:26
MEANINGFUL MATERIAL RELICS GOLD	1:37
MEANINGFUL MATERIAL REILCS SAPPHIRE	1:52
MEANINGFUL MATERIAL RELICS AMETHYST	1:87
MEANINGFUL MATERIAL RELICS RUBY	1:131
MEANINGFUL MATERIAL RELICS EMERALD	1:1,272
MEANINGFUL MATERIAL RELICS LEGENDS	1:40
MEANINGFUL MATERIAL RELICS LEGENDS COPPER	1:81
MEANINGFUL MATERIAL RELICS LEGENDS GOLD	1:113
MEANINGFUL MATERIAL RELICS LEGENDS SAPPHIRE	1:159
MEANINGFUL MATERIAL RELICS LEGENDS AMETHYST	1:263
MEANINGFUL MATERIAL RELICS LEGENDS RUBY	1:516
MEANINGFUL MATERIAL RELICS LEGENDS EMERALD	1:5135
DUAL MEANINGFUL MATERIAL RELICS	1:131
DUAL MEANINGFUL MATERIAL RELICS COPPER	1:187
DUAL MEANINGFUL MATERIAL RELICS GOLD	1:651
DUAL MEANINGFUL MATERIAL RELICS EMERALD	1:6,249
MOMENTOUS MATERIAL JUMBO PATCH RELICS	1:454
MOMENTOUS MATERIAL JUMBO PATCH RELICS EMERALD	1:2,114
MUSEUM MEMORABILIA	1:800
MUSEUM MEMORABILIA LAUNDRY TAG RELICS	1:834
MLB AUTHENTICATED BASE RELICS	1:749
MLB AUTHENTICATED BASE RELICS RUBY	1:1,514
MLB AUTHENTICATED BASE RELICS EMERALD	1:7,567
SINGLE PLAYER PRIMARY PIECES QUAD RELICS	1:17
SINGLE PLAYER PRIMARY PIECES QUAD RELICS COPPER	1:34
SINGLE PLAYER PRIMARY PIECES QUAD RELICS GOLD	1:67
SINGLE PLAYER PRIMARY PIECES QUAD RELICS AMETHYST	1:111
SINGLE PLAYER PRIMARY PIECES QUAD RELICS SAPPHIRE	1:83
SINGLE PLAYER PRIMARY PIECES QUAD RELICS RUBY	1:166
SINGLE PLAYER PRIMARY PIECES QUAD RELICS EMERALD	1:1,615
SINGLE PLAYER PRIMARY PIECES QUAD RELICS LEGENDS	1:45
SINGLE PLAYER PRIMARY PIECES QUAD RELICS LEGENDS COPPER	1:91
SINGLE PLAYER PRIMARY PIECES QUAD RELICS LEGENDS GOLD	1:177
SINGLE PLAYER PRIMARY PIECES QUAD RELICS LEGENDS AMETHYST	1:286
SINGLE PLAYER PRIMARY PIECES QUAD RELICS LEGENDS SAPPHIRE	1:222
SINGLE PLAYER PRIMARY PIECES QUAD RELICS LEGENDS RUBY	1:376
SINGLE PLAYER PRIMARY PIECES QUAD RELICS LEGENDS EMERALD	1:3,686
FOUR PLAYER PRIMARY PIECES QUAD RELICS	1:85
	1.55

2024 Topps Museum Collection Baseball



Card	5593 - MLB-MUSEUM COLLECTION 2024 HOBBY DISTRIBUTOR
FOUR PLAYER PRIMARY PIECES QUAD RELICS COPPER	1:171
FOUR PLAYER PRIMARY PIECES QUAD RELICS GOLD	1:301
FOUR PLAYER PRIMARY PIECES QUAD RELICS AMETHYST	1:500
FOUR PLAYER PRIMARY PIECES QUAD RELICS SAPPHIRE	1:377
FOUR PLAYER PRIMARY PIECES QUAD RELICS RUBY	1:749
FOUR PLAYER PRIMARY PIECES QUAD RELICS EMERALD	1:7,567
DUAL PLAYER PRIMARY PIECES QUAD RELICS	1:76
DUAL PLAYER PRIMARY PIECES QUAD RELICS COPPER	1:154
DUAL PLAYER PRIMARY PIECES QUAD RELICS GOLD	1:301
DUAL PLAYER PRIMARY PIECES QUAD RELICS AMETHYST	1:500
DUAL PLAYER PRIMARY PIECES QUAD RELICS RUBY	1:749
DUAL PLAYER PRIMARY PIECES QUAD RELICS SAPPHIRE	1:377
DUAL PLAYER PRIMARY PIECES QUAD RELICS EMERALD	1:7,567
DUAL PLAYER PRIMARY PIECES QUAD RELICS LEGENDS	1:102
DUAL PLAYER PRIMARY PIECES QUAD RELICS LEGENDS COPPER	1:171
DUAL PLAYER PRIMARY PIECES QUAD RELICS LEGENDS GOLD	1:301
DUAL PLAYER PRIMARY PIECES QUAD RELICS LEGENDS AMETHYST	1:500
DUAL PLAYER PRIMARY PIECES QUAD RELICS LEGENDS SAPPHIRE	1:377
DUAL PLAYER PRIMARY PIECES QUAD RELICS LEGENDS RUBY	1:749
DUAL PLAYER PRIMARY PIECES QUAD RELICS LEGENDS EMERALD	1:7,567
ARCHIVAL AUTOGRAPHS	1:10
ARCHIVAL AUTOGRAPHS COPPER	1:43
ARCHIVAL AUTOGRAPHS GOLD	1:75
ARCHIVAL AUTOGRAPHS AMETHYST	1:124
ARCHIVAL AUTOGRAPHS SAPPHIRE	1:94
ARCHIVAL AUTOGRAPHS PINK SAPPHIRE	1:25
ARCHIVAL AUTOGRAPHS RUBY	1:190
ARCHIVAL AUTOGRAPHS EMERALD	1:1,970
ATELIER AUTOGRAPHED BOOK CARD	1:198
SUPERSTAR SHOWPIECES AUTOGRAPHS	1:233
DUAL ON CARD AUTOGRAPHS	1:466
TRIPLE ON CARD AUTOGRAPHS	1:2,522
MUSEUM FRAMED AUTOGRAPHS BRONZE FRAME	1:112
MUSEUM FRAMED AUTOGRAPHS SILVER FRAME	1:129
MUSEUM FRAMED AUTOGRAPHS GOLD FRAME	1:194
MUSEUM FRAMED AUTOGRAPHS BLACK FRAME	1:383
MUSEUM FRAMED AUTOGRAPHS WOOD FRAME	1:1,997
FRAMED HALL OF FAME AUTOGRAPHS BRONZE FRAME	1:3,125
MUSEUM FRAMED AUTOGRAPH PATCH CARDS	1:3,125
MUSEUM FRAMED DUAL AUTOGRAPH PATCH BOOK CARDS HINGED FRAME	1:11,056
MOMENTOUS MATERIAL JUMBO PATCH AUTOGRAPHS	1:121
MOMENTOUS MATERIAL JUMBO PATCH AUTOGRAPHS GOLD	1:311
MOMENTOUS MATERIAL JUMBO PATCH AUTOGRAPHS EMERALD	1:1,529
MOMENTOUS MATERIAL DUAL JUMBO PATCH AUTOGRAPH BOOK CARD	1:856
MOMENTOUS MATERIAL DUAL JUMBO PATCH AUTOGRAPH BOOK CARD EMERALD	1:4,357
SINGLE PLAYER SIGNATURE SWATCHES DUAL RELIC AUTOGRAPHS	1:13
SINGLE PLAYER SIGNATURE SWATCHES DUAL RELIC AUTOGRAPHS PINK	1:31
SINGLE PLAYER SIGNATURE SWATCHES DUAL RELIC AUTOGRAPHS COPPER	1:53
SINGLE PLAYER SIGNATURE SWATCHES DUAL RELIC AUTOGRAPHS GOLD	1:114
SINGLE PLAYER SIGNATURE SWATCHES DUAL RELIC AUTOGRAPHS SAPPHIRE	1:147
SINGLE PLAYER SIGNATURE SWATCHES DUAL RELIC AUTOGRAPHS AMETHYST	1:209
SINGLE PLAYER SIGNATURE SWATCHES DUAL RELIC AUTOGRAPHS RUBY	1:433
SINGLE PLAYER SIGNATURE SWATCHES DUAL RELIC AUTOGRAPHS EMERALD	1:2,662
SINGLE PLAYER SIGNATURE SWATCHES TRIPLE RELIC AUTOGRAPHS	1:28
SINGLE PLAYER SIGNATURE SWATCHES TRIPLE RELIC AUTOGRAPHS PINK	1:48
SINGLE PLAYER SIGNATURE SWATCHES TRIPLE RELIC AUTOGRAPHS COPPER SINGLE PLAYER SIGNATURE SWATCHES TRIPLE RELIC AUTOGRAPHS GOLD	1:89
	1:175
SINGLE PLAYER SIGNATURE SWATCHES TRIPLE RELIC AUTOGRAPHS SAPPHIRE SINGLE PLAYER SIGNATURE SWATCHES TRIPLE RELIC AUTOGRAPHS AMETHYST	1:185 1:244
ON OLE LEATER GIONATORE SWATCHES TRILLE RELIGIONS FOR ANY INTERNITY	1.244

2024 Topps Museum Collection Baseball



Card	5593 - MLB-MUSEUM COLLECTION 2024 HOBBY DISTRIBUTOR
SINGLE PLAYER SIGNATURE SWATCHES TRIPLE RELIC AUTOGRAPHS RUBY	1:448
SINGLE PLAYER SIGNATURE SWATCHES TRIPLE RELIC AUTOGRAPHS EMERALD	1:4,638
AUTOGRAPHED JUMBO LUMBER BAT RELICS	1:1,452
AUTOGRAPHED JUMBO LUMBER BAT RELICS EMERALD	1:7,187
MLB AUTHENTICATED BASE AUTOGRAPH RELICS	1:535
MLB AUTHENTICATED BASE AUTOGRAPH RELICS RUBY	1:1,467
MLB AUTHENTICATED BASE AUTOGRAPH RELICS EMERALD	1:7,189
MUSEUM QUALITY CUT SIGNATRUES	1:2,246
MUSEUM QUALITY CUT SIGNATURES RELICS	1:20,532
MLB AUTHENTICATED RELIC AUTOGRAPH CARDS	1:645
MLB AUTHENTICATED RELIC AUTOGRAPH CARDS RUBY	1:1,273
MLB AUTHENTICATED RELIC AUTOGRAPH CARDS EMERALD	1:6,251
DUAL AUTOGRAPHED JUMBO LUMBER BAT RELICS BOOK	1:1,467
DUAL AUTOGRAPHED JUMBO LUMBER BAT RELICS BOOK EMERALD	1:7,187
JUMBO LUMBER BAT NAMEPLATE RELIC	1:1,969